
Team Number Team Name Captain Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone  Email Address 

Monday Night - Coed Sixes 30

1 We've Got Pineapples Devin Masch 540-6358 306 540-6358 525-7571 devinmasch@gmail.com

2 Digging Deep Brody Jaques 306 596-5375 523-5077 brody_jaques@hotmail.com

3 Soft Serve Becky Hunter 545-1276 306 529-6182 beckyfichter@hotmail.com

Scott Johnston

4 Spikaholics Ashley Romanchuk 306 527-6240 ashkromanchuk@gmail.com

5 Beach, Please Sheila Tran 306 537-4946 sheila_tran@hotmail.com

6 Casual Six Stephanie Barkway 306 209-7793 troyandstephanie2012@hotmail.com

Clarence Yam 306 525-5325 clarenceyam@hotmail.com

7 Jungle Balls Jackie Sliva 306 737-9058 jackiesliva122@gmail.com

8 Beer For The Here Ken Parsons 306 541-5304 kejun7@gmail.com

Ferlin Rands 306 551-3841 frands635@gmail.com

9 Sets on the Beach Alicia Dorwart 306 529-4455 aliciadorwart10@gmail.com

10 Squad Goals Joey Sison 306 209-2953 306 209-2953 779-2222 gi_joe829@yahoo.com

11 Its a Set up Colleen Wheeler 306 949-0730 clwheel@sasktel.net

12 Tequila Slammers Valerie Richaf 306 450-6995 valerie.haaf@gmail.com

13 Muffin Busters Jordan MacNeil 306 551-6006 jaymackaa@gmail.com

14 OG Sesty and We Know It Sundine Sinthavong 306 531-3445 sundine.sinthavong@hotmail.com

15 Spikers Iryl Mailim 306 533-1245 iceskie19@yahoo.com

16 Dig And Smack Luis Leon 306 591-2177 luismhea@yahoo.ca

17 Tips N Ass Katelyn Duncan 306 519-3550 koduncan90@gmail.com

Mary-Jane Duncan 306 519-3550 maryjaneduncan@hotmail.com

18 Setsy And We Know It Linaya Schroeder 306 638-7999 linayaschroeder@hotmail.com

19 The Golden Gays Kristin Valgardson 306 515-1112 kristin.cisek@gmail.com

20 We Serve for Tips Caitlin McCarthy 306 280-8139 Caitlin.mcc@hotmail.com

21 Just here for the Beer! Tara Gross 306 570-7125 tbudson@gmail.com

22 Just the Tips Jeff Ball 306 621-6461 jeffball82@yahoo.ca

23 Here for the Beer Brad Anderson 306 551-6628 brada1972@yahoo.ca

24 Notorious D.I.G. Noah Richter 306 581-0345 noahrics@yahoo.ca

25 Bumps all Night Hannah Thomson 306 660-7256 Hannahthomson23@gmail.com

26 Big Dig Lovers Brooklyn  Weeres 306 526-8208 weeres.b@gmail.com

27 Calm Yo Tips Chris Morrison 306 596-0314 chrismorrison@sasktel.net

28 Heavy Breathers Denice Hrynowetsky 306 541-7320 dbarwise@hotmail.com

29 FUBAR Emily Pelzer 306 380-4441 e_pelzer@hotmail.com

30 Setters of Catan Kelsey Wells 306 630-1661 wells22k@gmail.com


